Reverse Auction, if found feasible by 
Central Procurement Committee  

On a subsequent date which will be communicated to such Bidders 
who qualify in the Technical Bid as well as Financial bid. 

Tender / Participation Fees(₹) to be 
deposited through NEFT  

Rs.2,500/- (Rupees Two thousand Five Hundred  only)  to be 

credited through Bank Transfer/NEFT only vide below details:  

Account Name:             Tender Fee/Cost Account  
16-digit Account No :   9931530300000001  

IFSC Code:                   JAKA0HRDCHQ  
Bank:                            The J&K Bank Ltd